
2008 State Speech Results 
 

Humorous Interpretation (62 Participants) 
 6th Audra Harvey (Buffalo) 
 5th Zola Shockley (Green River) 
 4th Jacob Cornia (Evanston) 
 3rd Danielle Riker (Saratoga) 
 2nd Jake Borchardt (Green River) 
 1st Tom Powers (East) 
By Class 
 1A/2A 
 1st Danielle Riker (Saratoga) 
 2nd Michael Connor (Greybull) 
 3rd Marissa Albat (Niobrara Co.) 
 

 3A 
 1st Audra Harvey (Buffalo) 
 2nd Spencer Nordwick (Douglas) 
 3rd Skye Weaver (Newcastle) 
  

 4A 
 1st Tom Powers (East) 
 2nd Jake Borchardt (Green River) 
 3rd Jacob Cornia (Evanston) 
 
Oratory Interpretation (29 Participants) 
 6th Amy Pauli (Green River) 
 5th Wyatt Bear (Sheridan) 
 4th Elle Schallow (Green River) 
 3rd Annie Cummings (Buffalo) 
 2nd Liz Brown ( Douglas) 
 1st Kate Hendrickson (Sheridan) 
 

By Class 
 1A/2A 
 1st Alisa Frohbieter (Shoshoni) 

2nd Sasha Nafziger (Shoshoni) 
 3rd Jessie Olson (Shoshoni) 
 

 3A 
 1st Liz Brown (Douglas) 
 2nd Annie Cummings (Buffalo) 
 3rd Taylor Allbright (Wheatland) 
  

 4A 
 1st Kate Hendrickson (Sheridan) 
 2nd Elle Schallow (Green River) 
 3rd Wyatt Bear (Sheridan) 
 
 



Poetry Interpretation (56 Participants) 
 6th Evan Gathers (East) 
 5th Danielle Then (Guernsey/Sunrise) 
 4th Saige Smith (Powell) 
 3rd Sienna White (Cody) 
 2nd Kayleigh Gould (Newcastle) 
 1st Josey Nickles (Powell) 
 

By Class 
 1A/2A 
 1st Danielle Then (Guernsey/Sunrise) 

2nd Michaela Uhling (Saratoga) 
 3rd Kristen Olson (Saratoga) 
 

 3A 
 1st Josey Nickles (Powell) 
 2nd Kayleigh Gould (Newcastle) 
 3rd Sienna White (Cody) 
  

 4A 
 1st Evan Gathers (East) 
 2nd Dawn Anne Davison (Evanston) 
 3rd Chelsea Hacker (Central) 
 
 
Extemporaneous Interpretation (43 Participants) 
 6th Kalib Simpson (Green River) 
 5th Briona Ellwood (Kelly Walsh) 
 4th Akash Gondalia (Central) 
 3rd Ben Norberg (Powell) 
 2nd Kaiser Mock (Campbell Co.) 
 1st Zeb Fross (Shoshoni) 
 

By Class 
 1A/2A 
 1st Zeb Fross (Shoshoni) 

2nd Catlin Caines (Riverside) 
 3rd Amberlee Blare (Big Horn) 
 

 3A 
 1st Ben Norberg (Powell) 
 2nd Chris Padilla (Powell) 
 3rd Shelby Moore (Powell) 
  

 4A 
 1st Kaiser Mock (Campbell Co.) 
 2nd Akash Gondalia (Central) 
 3rd Briona Ellwood (Kelly Walsh) 
 
 
 



Dramatic Interpretation (39 Participants) 
 6th Spencer Nordwick (Douglas) 
 5th Scott Cheney (Campbell Co.) 
 4th Marissa Albat (Niobrara Co.) 
 3rd Lauren Falzone (East) 
 2nd Dawn Jenkins (Niobrara Co.) 
 1st Wyatt Bear (Sheridan) 
 

By Class 
 1A/2A 
 1st Dawn Jenkins (Niobrara Co.) 

2nd Marissa Albat (Niobrara Co.) 
 3rd Crystal Chavis (Riverside) 
 

 3A 
 1st Spencer Nordwick (Douglas) 
 2nd Josey Nickles (Powell) 
 3rd Holli Welch (Cody) 
  

 4A 
 1st Wyatt Bear (Sheridan) 
 2nd Lauren Falzone (East) 
 3rd Scott Cheney (Campbell Co.) 
 
 
Duet Interpretation (30 Participants) 
 6th Rachel Bjornestad/Christina Reid (Powell) 
 5th Richelle Hughes/Meghan Korf (Douglas) 
 4th Erica Krysl/Zola Shockley (Green River) 
 3rd Kayleigh Gould/Skye Weaver (Newcastle) 
 2nd Cameron Finley/Jake Borchardt (Green River) 
 1st Lauren Breckenridge/Tom Powers (East) 
 

By Class 
 1A/2A 
 1st Zeb Fross/Alisa Frohbieter (Shoshoni) 

2nd Michaela Uhling /Garry Wood (Saratoga) 
 3rd Rachel Noling/Allison Kerr (Greybull) 
 

 3A 
 1st Kayleigh Gould/Skye Weaver (Newcastle) 
 2nd Richelle Hughes/Meghan Korf (Douglas) 
 3rd Rachel Bjornestad/Christina Reid (Powell) 
  

 4A 
 1st Lauren Breckenridge/Tom Powers (East) 
 2nd Cameron Finley/Jake Borchardt (Green River) 
 3rd Erica Krysl/Zola Shockley (Green River) 
 
 
 



STUDENT CONGRESS 
 Best Chair: (From each Prelim Chamber and from Super) 
  House 1: Catlin Caines (Riverside) 
  House 2: Michael Lechner (Star Valley) 
 
  Senate 1: Brandon Kapelow (Jackson) 
  Senate 2: Lukas Fisher (Central) 
 Super Congress: Nic Dziadosz (Rock Springs) 
  

Best Legislations: (From each Prelim Chamber) 
 House 1: A Bill Regarding Safety Regulations on Imported Toys 
   By Riverside – Dylan Crouse 
 
 House 2: A Bill To Raise Gasoline Taxes 
   By Buffalo – Brian Schueler 
 
 Senate 1: A Bill Concerning Castration of Sex Offenders 
   By Buffalo – Justin Rogers 
 
 Senate 2: A Resolution Concerning Minors’ Access to Contraceptives 
   By Cody – Holli Welch 
 
6th  Nick Dziadosz (Rock Springs) 
5th Todd Jolley (Worland) 
4th Brandon Kapelow (Jackson) 
3rd Catlin Caines (Riverside) 
2nd Sasha Nafziger (Shoshoni) 
1st Jordan Schreiber (Jackson) 
 

By Class 
 1A/2A 
 1st Sasha Nafziger (Shoshoni) 

2nd Catlin Caines (Riverside) 
 3rd Dylan Crouse (Riverside) 
 

 3A 
 1st Jordan Schreiber (Jackson) 
 2nd Brandon Kapelow (Jackson 
 3rd Todd Jolley (Worland) 
  

 4A 
 1st Nic Dziadosz (Rock Springs) 
 2nd Bryce Strampe (Green River) 
 3rd Michael Lechner (Star Valley) 

 
 
 
 

 
 



LINCOLN DOUGLAS DEBATE (35 Participants) 
 

 Quarter Finalists: Dakota Bollinger (Buffalo)  
    Amber Savage (Lovell) 
    Jordan Schreiber (Jackson) 
    Angela Palomba (Jackson) 

  
 3rd Briona Ellwood (Kelly Walsh) 
  Zach Spadt (Worland) 
 2nd Liz Brown (Douglas) 
 1st Chris Padilla (Powell) 

 

By Class 
 1A/2A 
 1st David Leonhardt (Thermopolis) 

2nd Del Cobb (Wright) 
 3rd Heather Ogle (Wright) 
 

 3A 
 1st Chris Padilla (Powell) 
 2nd Liz Brown (Douglas) 
 3rd Zach Spadt (Worland) 
  

 4A 
 1st Briona Ellwood (Kelly Walsh) 
 2nd Lucas Fisher (Central) 
 3rd Sarah Beagle (Sheridan) 
 
PUBLIC FORUM DEBATE (23 Participants) 
 

 Quarter Finalists: Amber Evans/Mark Langer (Jackson) 
    Chelsea Gardner & Marybeth Tew (Campbell Co.) 
    Clayton Dexter/Saneal Peddada (Natrona Co.) 
    Jens Boril/Kaitlynn Glover (Natrona Co.) 
 
 3rd Kylee Olsen/Hilary Welborn (Thermopolis) 
  Roger Nash/Kalib Simpson (Green River) 
 2nd Clark Lenz/Taylor Lenz (Torrington) 
 1st Devon Callahan/Tel Mohler (Evanston) 
 

By Class 
 1A/2A 
 1st Kylie Olsen/Hilary Welborn (Thermopolis) 

2nd Spenser Nelson/Kaleb Olsen (Thermopolis) 
 3rd  
 

 3A 
 1st Clark Lenz/Taylor Lenz (Torrington) 
 2nd Amber Evans/Mark Langer (Jackson) 
 3rd Matthew Paschich/Trevor Rife (Torrington) 
  

 



PUBLIC FORUM DEBATE (CONT.) 
 4A 
 1st Devon Callahan/Tel Mohler (Evanston) 
 2nd Roger Nash/Kalib Simpson (Green River) 
 3rd Chelsea Gardner/Marybeth Tew (Campbell Co.) 
  
CROSS EXAMINATION DEBATE (20 Participants) 
 
 Quarter Finalist: Chelsea Hacker/Becky Piroatek (Central) 
    Travis DeVille/Jared Fanning (East) 
    McKenna Sorenson/Kyle Todd (Campbell Co.) 
    Elega Randall/Cody Sanford (East) 
 
 3rd Tiffany Adamski/Kacey Ballard (Green River) 
  David Bank/Jon Root (Cody) 
 2nd Brian Bryngelson/Ryan Waterworth (Worland) 
 1st Ben Norberg/Shelby Moore (Powell) 
 

By Class 
 1A/2A 
 1st Sabre Moore/Cassey Stevens (Wright) 

2nd  
 3rd  
 

 3A 
 1st Ben Norberg/Shelby Moore (Powell) 
 2nd Brian Bryngelson/Ryan Waterworth (Worland) 
 3rd David Bank/Jon Root (Cody) 
  

 4A 
 1st Tiffany Adamski/Kacey Ballard (Green River) 
 2nd Travis DeVille/Jared Fanning (East) 
 3rd Elega Randall/Cody Sanford (East) 
 
SWEEPSTAKES 
 

CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st Shoshoni 
 2nd Niobrara Co. 
  Saratoga 
 3rd  Riverside 
CLASS 3A 
 1st Powell 
 2nd Douglas 
  Worland 
 3rd Jackson 
CLASS 4A 
 1st Green River 
 2nd East 
 3rd Sheridan 


